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Questions

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

How many times has the name of Rasool ullah (PBUH) been mentioned in the Quran?

At what age did the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) travel to syria with Abu Talib?

How many bows are there in The Holy Quran?

Sadag-e-Eid - ul-Fitr was proclaimed in the year?

The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

The Surah on the name of a metal is?

In which category of creature is Iblees put by the Quran.

In which year Zakat was made obligatory?

Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?

Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in

Makkah was conquered in?

In whch surah are the 27 Attributes of God mentioned?

Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?

The Battle of Badr was fought in?

Answers Choice

A

oo w>»

DO » DOmP DOWF DOWP» DOmP UOUF UOWr UOUP UDO®mP U0Wr DUO0UP UOmF DOWH» 000

. Al-Anfal

. Al-Bagarah No.282
. Al-An-am

. Younus

. Three times
. Four Times
Five Times
. Six Times

12
13
14
15

2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hijri
5 Hijri

634-644.A.D
632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Al-Qamar
Surah Hadeed
Al-Balad
Ar-Rum

Jinn

Angles

Both a and b
None of them

1AH
2.AH
3AH
4AH

. Hazrat Khadija (RA)
. Hazrat Fatima (RA)
Hazrat Maryam (AS)
. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)

Surah Kafirun

. Surah Ahzaab

Surah al tauba
Surah Bagra

. Ramadan 8 A.H
Shawwal 8 A.H
Ramadan 10 A.H
Shawwal 10 AH

Al-Mulk
At-Talaq
Hadeed
Al-Qalam

. Hazrat Khadija (R.A)
. Hazrat Aisha (R.A)

Hazrat Hafsa (R.A)
Hazrat Maria (R.A)

-1 Hijri
. 2 Hijri

3 Hiri
4 Hiri
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The real name of Imam Bukhari (R.A) is?

Which companion of Prophet was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?

The stone mentioned in The Holy Quran is?

How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.

How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.

B. Muhammad Ismail
C. Muhammad Ibrahim
D. Ismail bin Ibrahim

A. Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A)
C. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib
(R.A)

D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
A. Diamond

C. Sapphire
D. All of them
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