

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?	A. Al-Anfal B. Al-Bagarah No.282 C. Al-An-am D. Younus
2	How many times has the name of Rasool ullah (PBUH) been mentioned in the Quran?	A. Three times B. Four Times C. Five Times D. Six Times
3	At what age did the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) travel to syria with Abu Talib?	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15
4	How many bows are there in The Holy Quran?	A. 12 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
5	Sadaq-e-Eid - ul-Fitr was proclaimed in the year?	A. 2 Hijri B. 3 Hijri C. 4 Hijri D. 5 Hijri
6	The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644.A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
7	The Surah on the name of a metal is?	A. Al-Qamar B. Surah Hadeed C. Al-Balad D. Ar-Rum
8	In which category of creature is Iblees put by the Quran.	A. Jinn B. Angles C. Both a and b D. None of them
9	In which year Zakat was made obligatory?	A. 1 A.H B. 2. A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
10	Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?	A. Hazrat Khadija (RA) B. Hazrat Fatima (RA) C. Hazrat Maryam (AS) D. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)
11	Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in	A. Surah Kafirun B. Surah Ahzaab C. Surah al tauba D. Surah Baqra
12	Makkah was conquered in?	A. Ramadan 8 A.H B. Shawwal 8 A.H C. Ramadan 10 A.H D. Shawwal 10 A.H
13	In which surah are the 27 Attributes of God mentioned?	A. Al-Mulk B. At-Talaq C. Hadeed D. Al-Qalam
14	Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?	A. Hazrat Khadija (R.A) B. Hazrat Aisha (R.A) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Maria (R.A)
15	The Battle of Badr was fought in?	A. 1 Hijri B. 2 Hijri C. 3 Hijri D. 4 Hijri

16	The real name of Imam Bukhari (R.A) is?	A. Muhammad bin Ismail B. Muhammad Ismail C. Muhammad Ibrahim D. Ismail bin Ibrahim
17	Which companion of Prophet [®] was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) C. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
18	The stone mentioned in The Holy Quran is?	A. Diamond B. Ruby C. Sapphire D. All of them
19	How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
20	How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16